12  770.00 5GIRLS MOODY  770 620342 50.000PCS  1540.00 385.00

6
 13  810.00 5GIRLS MOODY  810 620342 50.000PCS  2430.00 405.00

1
 14  930.00 5GIRLS MOODY  930 620342 50.000PCS  465.00 465.00

1
 15  890.00 5GIRLS MOODY    890 620342 50.000PCS  445.00 445.00

19808.00

Total : 
RS. NINETEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHT 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

471.64

471.64

41.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.